1 JD Santalucia

2 Rusty Thomsen

3 Warren Floyd Jr.
4 Anthony Buonanno

5 Steve Chiarella

6 Troy Lint
7 Marc Weissman

1 Rusty Thomsen 1,137
2 JD Santalucia 1,116
3 Anthony Buonanno 1,108
4 Warren Gloyd Jr. 1,094
5 Steve Chiarella 1,064
6 Troy Lint 1,052
7 Marc Weissman 1,040
8 Danny Palomino 1,039
9 Greg Goldstein 1,036
10 Timothy Hugle Jr. 1,036
11 Mike Griffin 1,035
12 Jonathan Crowder 1,029
13 Mike Driscoll 1,029
14 Jennifer Russo 1,024
15 Mario Fastiggi 1,023
16 Mitchell Sacks 1,019

Union County NJ USBC
56th Masters Tournament
Sonntag, November 22, 2015

Prize List

Qualifying round scores

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Joffrey Hill

Jason Stadtler
Frank Greco

Gary Ricci

Chris Fisher

Will Vidulich
Nicolas Nitricka
Brian Graham
Aaron Williams
Mickey LaParre
Charles Bobenchik
Edward Bulkilvish
Terry McKenzie
Gurtwitz

Mike Groeling

Fred Degenhardt Il

The Union County NJ USBC thanks you for participating in our

$600
$375
$250
$175
$125
$95

$80

973
973
963
961
952
931
924
903
900
894
882
881
875
845
802
753



2015 Masters Tournament and hope you had a good time.

We look forward to seeing you again next year.









